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ID
19882
18212
18137
18784
19122
19119
15906
18474
18698
15885
17001
18183

Apellido

paterno
ALARCON
AVILES
BERMUDEZ
BERNAL
LOZANO
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
PARRA
SEGURA
VALENTE
VAZQUEZ
VELEZ

Apellido

Materno
CALIXTO
CORRAL
GARCIA
NAVA
RAMON
GUERRA
GUERRA
LEYVA
AYVAR
PARRA
JIMENEZ
ALVAREZ

Total: 12

Nombre
JORGE LUIS
PERLA ITZEL
GUADALUPE
ALEJANDRA
GRISCELDA
VICTOR MANUEL
EDITH
MOISES
SERGIO ARTURO
DANIEL
LIVORIO
FELIX




